
Mod 1
August 8 - September 15

Tuesday, August 8 First Day of School

Monday, September 4 School Closed Labor Day

Mod 2

September 19 - October 26
Monday, September 18 School Closed School Closed
Wednesday, October 11 PLC Early Dismissal - All Students Faculty and Staff PLC Day
Friday, October 27 School Closed Fall Break

Mod 3

October 30 - December 15
Friday, November 10 No Classes - LS/MS LS/MS Parent Teacher Conferences
November 20-24 School Closed Thanksgiving Break
Friday, December 15 Christmas Early Dismissal - All Christmas Break
December 18 - January 2 School Closed Christmas Break

Mod 4

January 3 - February 12
Tuesday, January 2 No Classes Faculty In-Service
Wednesday, January 3 Classes Begin
Monday, January 15 School Closed Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Mod 5

February 13 - April 5
Monday, February 19 School Closed President’s Day
March 11-15 School Closed Spring Break
Friday, March 22 No Classes - LS LS Parent Teacher Conferences
Thursday, March 28 Early Dismissal Holy Thursday
Friday, March 29 School Closed Good Friday
Monday, April 1 School Closed Easter Monday
Friday, April 5 School Closed School Closed

Mod 6
April 8 - May 16

Thursday, May 16 Prize Day Early Dismissal - LS/MS Last Day/Prize Day
Friday, May 17 No Classes - All Students Graduation 7:00 p.m.

Daily Schedules
School Day 

Begins
School Day 

Ends
PLC 

Dismissal Time
Christmas 

Dismissal Time
Prize Day 

Dismissal Time
Lower School 7:50 a.m. 3:15 p.m. 12:00 p.m. 10:30 a.m. Following Prize Day
Middle School 8:00 a.m. 3:25 p.m. 12:30 p.m. 11:00 a.m. Following Prize Day
Upper School 8:30 a.m. 3:45 p.m. 1:00 p.m. 11:30 a.m. N/A

2023-2024 Academic Calendar
Low

er School Trim
ester 1

Low
er School Trim

ester 2
Low

er School Trim
ester 3


